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SEINE NET ROPE
3 strand twisted.

DRAGNÓTATÓG
	 3	þátta	fléttað.	

SNURREVODSTOV
	 3	kvadrat	flettet.	

CUERDA PARA RED 
DE CERCO
3 cabos trenzado. 

КАНАТ	КОШЕЛЬКОВОГО	
НЕВОДА
3-х прядный.

Part no.
Vörunr.
Vare nr.
Parte no.
№ изд.

Diameter
Þvermál

Diameter
Diámetro
Диаметр

Length 
Lengd

Længde 
Largo
Длина

Weight 
Þyngd
Vægt
Peso 
Вес

Colour
Litur
Farve
Color
цвет

2510110
2510115
2510120
2510125
2510130
2510135
2510140
2510145
2510150
2510160
2510170
2510180

mm

22
22
24
24
26
26
28
30
32
34
36
38

m

220
440
220
440
220
440
220
220
220
220
220
220

kg/coil

83,0
166,0

96,0
192,0
112,0
224,0
130,0
150,0
170,0
194,0
219,0
244,0

White
Hvítt
Hvid

Blanco

2510111
2510116
2510122
2510126
2510131
2510136
2510141
2510146
2510151
2510161
2510171
2510181

22
22
24
24
26
26
28
30
32
34
36
38

220
440
220
440
220
440
220
220
220
220
220
220

83,0
166,0

96,0
192,0
112,0
224,0
130,0
150,0
170,0
194,0
219,0
244,0

Blue
Blátt
Blå 
Azul 

Синий

Properties
Material

Construction

Elongation 

Colour

Marker

Density

Melting point

Water uptake

UV resistance

Abrasion resistance

Polysteel

3 strand hard twisted

18%

Blue or white

Red

1,35

145°C

0%

Very good

Excellent

SEINE NET ROPE
The extreme hard twist of the ropes increases the 
abrasion resistance and combined with lead inside to 
increase the density makes it a good choise for Danish 
seining.
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